
TECHTANIUMTM

INDIRECT WATER HEATER

Boiler
Heating
Capacity

(BTU)

First Hour Rating Capacity (GPH)-
Boiler Water Supply at 180oF domestic water supplied at 

115oF or 140oF inlet water temperature 50oF

Model # TT-40
70o rise
@ 127oF

Continuous 90o rise
@ 140oF

Continuous

60,000 122 94 108 80
80,000 153 125 135 107

100,000 184 156 162 134
120,000 216 188 188 160
140,000 247 219 215 187
160,000 278 250 242 214

Boiler
Heating
Capacity

(BTU)

First Hour Rating Capacity (GPH)-
Boiler Water Supply at 180oF domestic water supplied at 

115oF or 140oF inlet water temperature 50oF

Model # TT-55
70o rise
@ 127oF

Continuous 90o rise
@ 140oF

Continuous

80,000 164 124 146 107
100,000 195 156 173 134
120,000 227 188 199 160
140,000 258 219 226 187
160,000 289 250 253 214
180,000 321 282 280 241
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Boiler
Heating
Capacity

(BTU)

First Hour Rating Capacity (GPH)-
Boiler Water Supply at 180oF domestic water supplied at 

115oF or 140oF inlet water temperature 50oF

Model # TT-79
70o rise
@ 127oF

Continuous 90o rise
@ 140oF

Continuous

120,000 242 187 215 160
140,000 274 219 242 187
160,000 303 250 269 214
180,000 336 281 296 241
200,000 368 313 322 267
220,000 399 344 349 294

Boiler
Heating
Capacity

(BTU)

First Hour Rating Capacity (GPH)-
Boiler Water Supply at 180oF domestic water supplied at 

115oF or 140oF inlet water temperature 50oF

Model # TT-119-2
70o rise
@ 127oF

Continuous 90o rise
@ 140oF

Continuous

140,000 302 219 270 187
160,000 333 250 297 214
180,000 364 281 323 240
200,000 396 313 350 267
220,000 427 344 377 294
250,000 474 391 417 334
299,000 551 468 483 400

Additional Ratings


